1
© 2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Rev: 072424
Product Datasheet
USB 2.0 and 3.1
Carling Retail USB Chargers
Applications

dust and water
•	 Agency Approvals: CE 2014/30/EU - EN 50498:2010
Ordering Information
Web Resources
Download 2D print, installation guide and technical resources
at: littelfuse.com/Carling-Retail-Chargers
CARDED
PART NUMBER
BULK
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CTUSB001-BP CTUSB001 Type C USB 3.1
CTUSB002-BP CTUSB002 Type A USB 2.0
CTUSB001
CTUSB002
•	 Max Output: 3.6A, 18W
•	 Operating Voltage 9-32V DC